GPS position
Photo ID

532000060095
5$32000060095d
511998460071
$31998460071a
$11998460071b

$31998160061
531998160061

$31995159908
$31995159908a

$31992960152
$31992960152a

$31992960152b

531987160111
$J1987160111

532008460227
$312008460227b
532002059882
$32002059882d

$32007359962
532007359962

53200706076
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entrance.

vertical shaft
entrance

shaft vent?
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vertical
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Big Covert features
Description

Steel pipe 14"H x 5"DIA,
contains 1" rubber hose.

15"w x 30"H,choked with leaves

24"w x 24"H.seems to go back
36"W x 24"H.Part of surface mine gulley?

6' DIA , stone lined-fenced.

3' DIA , stone lined-fenced.

Steel pipe 14"H x 5"DIA,
contains 1" rubber hose.

Two openings,~45deg slope.
Two rectangular openings, filled with leaves

Depression under Teaf cover-look at again.
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